
subject to 7% gstV - Vegetarian

SMALL BITES BURGERS
WILD ROCKET BEEF BURGER 19.20
the burger that started it all. arugula, sarawak pepper cream and
sun-dried tomato relish

BACON & DOUBLE CHEESE BEEF BURGER 19.90
the classic crispy bacon and cheddar

MUSHROOM & DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER 19.60
beef burger with smokey sauté mushrooms and double melted cheddar cheese

BBQ CHAR SIEW PORK BURGER 21.40
char siew soft-bone pork served open on homemade foccacia

RAM LEE BEEF BURGER 21.80
wrapped in an omelette, cheese, red onion, secret chilli sauce and mayo

BLUE CHEESE & WILLIAM PEAR BURGER 21.90
rocket, poached pear, walnut-peanut butter with blue cheese infused beef patty

PASTA
CRABMEAT TOMATO CREAM LINGUINE 22.80
blue swimmer crab, our spicy pomodoro sauce and a touch of cream

CARBONARA LINGUINE19.90
with pancetta and egg

HAE BEE HIAM SPAGHETTINI 22.80
local favourite of spicy dried scallops and shrimps,
think of it as XO sauce pasta

ROKETTO OYSTER OMELETTE SPAGHETTINI 22.80
oyster, omelette, very spicy dried shrimp chilli

TRIOOFMUSHROOM AGLIOOLIOSPAGHETTINI (V) 18.90
sauteed king oyster, swiss button and shiitake mushroom

MEDIUM BITES
KRAPOW PRATA PIZZA 15.00
Basil, chicken mince, chilli, cheese, prata

MUSHROOM PRATA PIZZA (V) 13.80
button, shiitake, king oyster mushrooms, cheese, prata

NASI LEMAK FRIED CHICKEN12.80
liquid nasi lemak, fried chicken winglets, ikan bilis, peanuts and sambal

SOUP & SALAD
SESAME CHICKEN SALAD15.40
baby spinach and mesclun served with sesame dressing and grilled chicken

TURNIP,CUCUMBER,GREENMANGO,TIGERPRAWNSALAD14.80
locally inspired, spicy and refreshing salad served with peanuts

HOME-STYLED MUSHROOM CREAMSOUP( V )   10.80
swiss brown mushroom and shitake mushrooms in a cream soup
drizzled with truffle oil

RICE BOWLS
SALMON RED RICE DONBURI16.80
salmon sashimi, avocado and onsen egg on red cargo rice

CHICKEN RICE BOWL 15.80
roasted pumpkin, cherry tomatoes and grilled chicken breast with pesto

TOFU RICE BOWL (V)15.80
grilled tofu with roasted pumpkin and cherry tomatoes

KRAPOW BEE TAI MAK 17.20
our thai-inspired bowl of basil minced chicken, short rice noodles 
topped with a wobbly egg

TAKEAWAY MENU  
& DELIVERY

MAINS & BRUNCH
RELISH BREAKFAST PLATE 20.80
sourdough toast, english pork sausage, scrambled eggs, mushrooms 
and roasted potatoes

WILD EGGS BENEDICT 20.80
poached eggs, baby spinach,bacon on a sourdough topped with 
hollandaise sauce

BANGERS & ROSTI 18.00
english bangers and potato rosti served with sourcream and scallion

FRIES
UMAMI FRIES 9.30
french fries, japanese mayo, bonito flakes, bacon bits and spring onions

SPAM FRIES 9.50
a wild oats favourite that has seen copycat versions throughout the island,  
served with kaffirmayo

CHEESY TRUFFLE FRIES (V) 9.80

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) 9.30 

HAND CUT ONION RINGS (V) 9.90

FISH
FISH COLLAGEN BROTH UDON17.90
barramundi fish bone collagen broth with hand-cut inaniwaudon,  
served with handmade egg fishcake

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 23.80
beer battered dory fish served with tartare sauce

KIDS MENU
KIDS CHEESEBURGER 14.80

KIDS FISH FILLET 13.80 

KIDS CHICKEN FILLET 13.80

BEEF BOLOGNAISE SPAGHETTI13.50  

PLAIN SPAGHETTI 6.80

POMODORO SPAGHETTI 7.80

SWEETS
The CHURROWaffle 14.50
cinnamon sugar covered waffle with a sea salt dark chocolate sauce

WILDROCKET STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 9.80
wildrocket signature deconstructed dessert

SCALLOP “HER KIAO” GLASS NOODLES  9.80
scallop, fish ravioli skin, spicy marmite peanut butter, glass noodles
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HOT BEVERAGES
LONG BLACK 5.00
AMERICANO 5.00
PICCOLO 5.00
FLAT WHITE 5.50
HAZELNUT LATTE 7.50
LATTE 5.50
CAPPUCCINO 5.50
MOCHA 5.90
HOT CHOCOLATE 5.50

COLD BREWED
COLD BREWED WHITE COFFEE 6.80  
COLD BREWED BLACK COFFEE 6.80  
JASMINE GREEN TEA WITH LYCHEE 7.50
OSMANTHUS SENCHA WITH PASSIONFRUIT 7.50  
EARL GREY LAVENDER WITH STRAWBERRY 7.50  
CHAMOMILE DREAM WITH APPLE 7.50

HOUSE-MADE
MAGIC BUTTERFLY PEA LEMONADE 6.50  
PINK ELEPHANT LEMONADE 7.00  
LYCHEE CRANBERRY COOLER 7.00  
LEMONADE 6.20
ICED LEMONGRASS & GINGER 6.50  
ICED LIME & LEMONGRASS6.50

YOU ARE WHAT YOU BEET 8.50

I,VE A PINEAPPLE PEN8.20

APPLE JUICE 6.80
ORANGE JUICE 6.80

pineapple,greenapplewith fresh lemon juiceandtouchofhoney

FRESH JUICES Takeaway only

THE GREEN MOVEMENT 7.80
celery, cucumber and greenapple

ZINGER GINGER 7.80
carrot,green applewith asplashofginger juice

beetroot,carrot,,green applewith atouchofhoney

MILKSHAKES
FRESH STRAWBERRY SHAKE 9.80  
AVOCADO GUKA MELAKA SHAKE 8.90  
COCONUT GULAMELAKA MILKSHAKE 9.80  
ESPRESSO MILKSHAKE 8.00
PLAIN VANILLA SHAKE 6.80  
PLAIN CHOCOLATE SHAKE 6.80  
KID’S VANILLA SHAKE 5.00  
KID’S CHOCOLATE SHAKE 5.00

BOTTLED / CANS
ORGANIC KOMBUCHA GINGER & LEMON 7.90  
ORGANIC KOMBUCHA APPLE CRISP 7.90  
ORGANIC KOMBUCHA LEMON & LIME MINT 7.90

subject to 7% gstV -Vegetarian

Please call us @ 67631547 for takeawayor pickup.  
Payment can be done via PayNowQR .
Pick up at Relish Cluny Court #02-01.  
Carpark has a grace period of 8 minutes.

Within 5km radius of Cluny Court,
Please click on the links below for our delivery partners.
GRABFOOD- https://food.grab.com/sg/en/restaurant/relish-by-wild-rocket-cluny-court-delivery/SGDD01009  
DELIVEROO- https://deliveroo.com.sg/menu/singapore/nassim-farrer-road/relish-at-wild-rocket/

( MINIMUM ORDER OF $50)
Please call us @67631547 for more assistance and look out for our Facebook page for more updates.
<5km delivery charge of $7applies
<10KM delivery charge of $13applies
>10.1km delivery charge of $18applies  
Free delivery for orders above$100

ISLAND WIDE DELIVERY

DELIVERY

TAKEAWAY & PICKUP

@willcookwilleat

@Relish bywildrocket

ICED
ICED LATTE 6.50
ICED CAPPUCCINO 6.50  
ICED LONG BLACK 6.00  
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE8.50  
ICED CHOCOLATE 6.00
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